
1982 - GETTYSBURG BOROUGH TAX DUPLICATE

Anne L. Faber, Collector

SUMMERY - BOROUGH REAL ESTATE

December 30, 1982

Original Duplicate
Plus Borough Letter 2/25/82
Plus Interim Taxes 3/22/82
Plus Interim Taxes 4/28/82

$318,612.88
78.32

928.80
359.84

Less refund Gettysburg Item Co.
Total Adjusted Duplicate

$319,979.84
256.86

$319.722.98

Collected @ Discount
Less Refund Gettysburg Item Co.
Collected @ Par
Collected @ Penalty

$217,438.92
256.86

217,182.06
70,369.22
29,701.40

Balance
317,252.68

2,470.30



1982 GETTYSBURG BOROUGH TAX DUPLICATE
.nne L. Faber, Collector

SUMMARY •.•PER CAPITA TAX

December 30, 1982

Original Duplicate
Plus Supplement

Less Deletions, Print-Outs &
Collector's Summary Le~ers Dated
4/6, 5/14, 6/2 & 12/30/82

Collected @ Discount
Collected @ Par
Collected @ Penalty

~

$19,090.00
945.00

$20,035.00
1,415.00

Adjusted Duplicate

$11,460.00
3,295.00
2,975.00
Total Tax Collected

Balance Due

$18,620.00

$17,730.00

$890.00

147 Collectibles @ $5.00 • $735.00
31 Req~ted Exonerations @ $5.00. $155.00

••

g?890.00

":'0 •.•



1982 GETTYSBURG BOROUGH TAX DUPLICATE

.nne L. Faber, Collector

SUMMARY .•.OCCUPATION TAX

December 30, 1982

Original Duplicate
Plus Supplement

$13,457.50
753.00

14,210.50
Less Deletions, Revision .•.Print-Outs &
Collectors Summary Letter
Dated 4/6, 5/14, 6/2 & 12/30/82 1,047.50

13,163.00

Collected @ Discount
Collected @ Par
Collected @ Penalty

7,100.00
2,928.50
2,458.50

Balance
12,487.00

676.00

31 Reques~ed Exonerations 7,450 @ 020 Mills 149.00~"
147 Collectibles Assessed @ 26,350 @ .20 Mills 527.00

676.00
...0 ...



December 30, 1982

Gettysburg Borough Office
~aze1 A. Dillman, Borough Secretary

;4 East Middle Street
,ettysburg, Pa. 1732,

.LJearMrs. Dillman:
The following Deletions, Additions and Occupational Corrections have been made in

accordance with the Print-outs received from the Adams County Assessing Office.
DELETIONS

NAMES

Anderson, Roy
Annis, Eric H.
Bains, Iqbal
Barnes, Betty L.
Barnes, Robert L.
Bedik, Stephen B.~

iser, Kyle
Blickenstaff, Virginia
Bobo, Doris
Bowman, Rick
Brandle, Mary A.
Bri1ha~te~-Marcia
Carbaugh, Deborah
Ceicierski, Donna L.
Chapman, Effie
Cheeseman, Billy W.
Coleman, Lindora
Collins, l1ary E.

)omans, G,~ryA.
:ushong, Lorrean E.

Deavers, De1enia

OCC.
250
150
300
200

250
400

,0
2,0

200
250
,0

400
,0

300
o

50
1,0
50

400

450

50

REHARKS
Out of State
Moved D.C.
Address Unknown
Moved Fla.
Moved Fla.
Dup. Dedik
Moved Ca.

f"!

Moved
Moved N.J.
Address Unknown
Ex Co. Commissioners
Moved Tx.
Hoved York L.o•
Moved Carlisle
Decreased
6 yrs. Old
Dup. Tyler
Dup. Collier
r10ved Ca.
Hoved Germany Twp. 1981
Hoved York Co.



Dick, Judy
Dye, Eva J."...-.-

rye, James L.
_,lagle,Frances E.
Falls, Roger W.
Forsythe, Vianna D.
Fratto, Emilio
Gillman, Kathy-
Goessel, Deborah A.
Goessel, Gerald M.
Hammer, Evelyn A.
Hansen, Mark
Harman, Tony E.
Hershman, Edward J.

~.

ill, Randy
_~uber, Elizabeth G.
lvey, Eric A.
lvey, Stephanie
Johnson, Philip C.
King, Caril1~~ ~.

King, Karen
King, Richard J.
Kress, Shirley M.
Kump, Darryl N.
Kump, Kimberly R.
Lamb, .vi11iam C.

mbert, Cathy
•••

vrence, Jerry E.
Lechlinski, Jerry

London, Patricia A.

-2-

200

150

400

50
50
50
o

150

100

300

50
50
50

400

50
100

400

200

250

400

100

250

50
300

50
250
200

250
250

400

Hoved In.

Moved out of State
Moved York Co.
Unknown
Ex. Co. Commissioners
Noved Ca.
Moved S. C.
Address Unknown
Hoved Fayettes.
1I1ovedFayettes.
Paid Cumberland
Res. York
Moved Hanover
Moved IVld.

Address Unkriown
Dup. Betty
Res. Delaware Co.
Res. Delaware Co.
Address Unknown
Moved York Co.
Dup. # 2087
Hoved York Co.
Out of County
!-1ovedFayettes.
Moved Fayettes.
Prison
Address Unknown
Moved out of Boro.
Address Unknown
~1oved York



Louser, Paula K.
,-Luckenbaugh, Annette M.

ynn, Lois L.
.wynn, P. Steven
Martin, Henry F.
Martih, -Lynne A.

/

McKenrick, David J.
McManness, Edw. F. Jr.
Miller, Dana
Myers, Mary E.
O'Donnell, Olivia G.
Ohler, Brian J.
Paris, Ruth
Paul, Rick

ankin, James A.
dedding, Connie M.
Rhodes, Raymond L.
Rhodes, Robyn J.
Roberts, Clara B.
Robbinson,- Alesia J..•...•. .
Roth, Thomas R.
Rudisill, Daniel J.
Saunders, Carl. W.
Schlesinger, Shad
Scott, Leslie D.
Settle, Paul C.

harrah, Linda C.••
heets, Kim

Shull, Patti J.

Simpson, Marvin R.

-)-

50

150
)00

50
250
50

)00

50

250
50

550
150
50

150
50

150
250
50

200

200
400
50

250
400

50
400
200
50

150
650

IvIovedFlo
Moved
Moved out of Co.
Moved out of Co •
Moved Ashland Pa.
Moved Ashland Pa.
Moved Tx.
Moved York
Moved D.C.
Ex Co. Commissioners
Moved N.Y.
Address Unknown
Moved N.C.
Noved Ga.
Moved
Dup. Eller
Dup. Rhoads
Dup. Rhoads
Moved Straban
Moved Ca •
Paid Franklin
Out of County
Moved York
Dup. Sharon
Moved Phila.
Military Service
Dup. Butler
Out of State
Dup. Latimore
Dup. Cumbo



Smith, Phyllis N.
Speelman, Preston

f""'

pencer, Paul ~'.
..•tanton, Toni L.
Steinour, Mary A.
Steinour, Michael
Stine, Garry E.
Swinn, Clarence M. Jr.
Swinn, Phyllis E.
Tanon, Lydia .1:0.

Tanon, Haria L.
Tellis, Peggy
Thomas, Charles E.
Thompson, Kenneth E.

r' aldes, Fidel V,
{anHooten Wendy

Wea ver, Robert W., Jr.
Weldon, Shirley rt.

Wilkinson, Mrs. Harold
Williams, Andrew J....... .~ :

Williams, Ernest J.
Wolfe, Mary C.
Wolff, Jane A.
Yeingst, Harvey A.
Yingling, Norman D •

••

-4..•

o
50

150
200

o
50

250
400
200
50
50

150
o

250
50

150

400
300

50
50

250
150
200
50
50

Address Unknown
Address Unknown
Moved Ohio
Dup. Braxton
Ex. Co. CommissiQners
Dup. Charles M.
Mov:ed Fayettes.
Paid Fayettes.
Paid Fayettes.
AdJress Unknown
Out of County
Moved
Deceased
Address Unknown

Moved Phila.
Moved Texas
Dup. Weaner
Moved Harris~urg
Deceased
Moved Fl •
Moved Chambersburg
Moved Md.
p'aid Ht. Pl.
Dup. Yingst
Ex since 1978



NAMES
~obun, William

urlen, Robert
0oulter, Joyce M. (Suppl.)
Foulk, Ray F.

Mauston, James W.
McCans, Donald D.

Miller, Shirley A.

Mitchell, T~othy (Supp1.)
Sanders, Eugene
Thomas, Jean L.
Larry C. ~ L. Chad Weikert

r-

OCCUPATIONAL ADJUSTNENTS

FROM TO REl'fA.RKS PRINT-oUT
250 50 Student 2/26
550 300 Change of Oce. 2/26
400 200 Change of Occ. 7/21

400 100 Assessor's Letter 3/19
3/3/82

250 0 Retired over 65 2/26
50 0 Unemployed & 2/26

Handicapped
100 200 Collector's letter to

Borough 5/14/82 •..changed in
error-Paid original assessment

300 100 Change of Occ. 7/21

300 100 Part-time 4/21

200 50 Housewife 8/13

300 50 Assessor's letter 4/21
3/30/82

ADDITION

NAt-IE

Plank, Donald L.

Decreased 105 Per Capitas - $525.00
Decreased 20,850 Occupation - 417.00

OCC
250

REMARKS
Deleted twice in error
Collector's letter to
Borough 4/6 and 5/14

--------------------_ .._-----------~-------------------


